Member
Sweet, David

Category

1-Employees' salaries and service contracts
2-Travel
Member
Designated traveller
Dependants
Employees
Member's accommodation and per diem expenses
Member's secondary residence expenses
3-Hospitality and events
4-Advertising
5-Printing
Householders
Ten percenters
Other printing-related expenses
6-Offices
Constituency office leases, insurance and utilities
Furniture, furnishing and equipment purchases
Equipment rentals
Informatics and telecommunication equipment purchases
Telecommunication services
Repairs and maintenance
Postage and courier services
Materials and supplies
Training

Members’ Expenditures Report

April 1, 2012 to March 31, 2013

Status Constituency name
Active Ancaster—Dundas—Flamborough—
Westdale
Member's Budgets ($) Resources Provided by the
House ($)
240,340.78 -
3,506.54 32,895.22
43.16 10,893.61
829.14 3,213.40
9,767.08 -
16,470.92 -
4,282.19 -
17,130.98 -
- 11,671.55
3,836.25 -
17,330.14 -
99.94 -
1,650.29 -
312.09 389.97
2,977.56 5,795.60
900.00 31.35
791.69 -
5,029.06 1,626.83
Total 325,297.81 66,517.53

Constituency size
744 km2

Travel Points

Number of electors
86,382

Total ($)

240,340.78

- 36,401.76
- 10,936.77
- 4,042.54
9,767.08

16,470.92

4,282.19

17,130.98

11,671.55

3,836.25

17,330.14
99.94
1,650.29
702.06
8,773.16
931.35
791.69
6,655.89

Reg. Spec. U.S.A.
28.00 1.00
8.50 1.00
4.50 -
41.00 2.00

- 391,815.34

STATUS: Active - Member throughout fiscal year; DE - Deceased; NR - Not re-elected; NE - Newly elected; NSR - Not seeking re-election; RS - Resigned; NEB - Newly elected in by-

election



