Members' Expenditures Report

April 1, 2012 to March 31, 2013

Member	Status	Constituency name	Constituency size	Number of electors	
Sweet, David	Active	Ancaster—Dundas—Flamborough—	744 km²	86,382	
		Westdale			

Category	Member's Budgets (\$)	Resources Provided by the House (\$)	Tr Reg.	ravel Points Spec.	U.S.A.	Total (\$)
1-Employees' salaries and service contracts	240,340.78	-				240,340.78
2-Travel						
Member	3,506.54	32,895.22	28.00	1.00	-	36,401.76
Designated traveller	43.16	10,893.61	8.50	1.00	-	10,936.77
Dependants	-	-	-	-	-	-
Employees	829.14	3,213.40	4.50	-	-	4,042.54
Member's accommodation and per diem expenses	9,767.08	-				9,767.08
Member's secondary residence expenses	16,470.92	-				16,470.92
3-Hospitality and events	4,282.19	-				4,282.19
4-Advertising	17,130.98	-				17,130.98
5-Printing						
Householders	-	11,671.55				11,671.55
Ten percenters	-	-				-
Other printing-related expenses	3,836.25	-				3,836.25
6-Offices						
Constituency office leases, insurance and utilities	17,330.14	-				17,330.14
Furniture, furnishing and equipment purchases	99.94	-				99.94
Equipment rentals	1,650.29	-				1,650.29
Informatics and telecommunication equipment purchases	312.09	389.97				702.06
Telecommunication services	2,977.56	5,795.60				8,773.16
Repairs and maintenance	900.00	31.35				931.35
Postage and courier services	791.69	-				791.69
Materials and supplies	5,029.06	1,626.83				6,655.89
Training	-	-				-
Total	325,297.81	66,517.53	41.00	2.00	-	391,815.34

STATUS: Active - Member throughout fiscal year; **DE** - Deceased; **NR** - Not re-elected; **NE** - Newly elected; **NSR** - Not seeking re-election; **RS** - Resigned; **NEB** - Newly elected in by-election